
Mandela African Boxing Cup 2024

20.4.2024 17:11

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-04-20 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 4A

Seed

1 65 14:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM FUSI SEHOLOHOLO

DIYOKA BENEDICTE BENEDICT

RED

BLUE

LES

COD

Referee UGA ABAS RUDOLF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

ZIM

MRI

IND

RSA

TARMIMI MOHAMMADREZA

MANDIAMBA SARUDZAI

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

TOKAS PRITAM

MFEKA THOBILE ..VERONI ..

17:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

BLUE RSC R3 2:18

2 66 14:16:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY NHLANHLA DLAMINI

VALERIE FABRICE

RED

BLUE

SWZ

MRI

Referee GAB BOUASSA JEAN AIME Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BOT

MAR

RSA

KSA

PLE

KGOSIYANG NAMETSEGO....

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

PHOKENG LEBOHANG

ABALKHALI SALEH

ABU RMILEH MOHAMMAD

27:29

25:29

29:27

29:27

27:29

BLUE WP 2:5(BR0:2)

3 67 14:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY KWASHI AGNES

MAGAYA VELISWA

RED

BLUE

ZIM

SWZ

Referee IND TOKAS PRITAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

RSA

MRI

UGA

PLE

TARMIMI MOHAMMADREZA

MFEKA THOBILE ..VERONI ..

SOULANGE JACQUES ..VIVI....

ABAS RUDOLF

ABU RMILEH MOHAMMAD

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 0:07

4 68 14:46:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY MAHOMED OTUKILE RAJAB

KEMBO MIGUEL

RED

BLUE

BOT

ANG

Referee RSA PHOKENG LEBOHANG Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GAB

KSA

MRI

ZIM

MAR

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

ABALKHALI SALEH

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

MANDIAMBA SARUDZAI

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

28:29

26:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 1:4

5 69 15:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM BELE PHEKIE

ABATE ROMAN ASEFA

RED

BLUE

BOT

ETH

Referee PLE ABU RMILEH MOHAMMAD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RSA

UGA

IND

MRI

GAB

MFEKA THOBILE ..VERONI ..

ABAS RUDOLF

TOKAS PRITAM

SOULANGE JACQUES ..VIVI....

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

28:29

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

6 70 15:16:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER SIGAUQUE ARMANDO ..RUGOBER ..

IDRISS KITANGILA MWEBA

RED

BLUE

MOZ

COD

WP 5:0

Referee IRI TARMIMI MOHAMMADREZA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BOT

RSA

ZIM

MRI

MAR

KGOSIYANG NAMETSEGO....

PHOKENG LEBOHANG

MANDIAMBA SARUDZAI

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

29:26

29:28

29:28

30:26

29:28

RED
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SESSION 4A

Seed

7 71 15:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER MACARINGUE BENILDE REGINA ..F ..

NDAGIRE SHARUA MUSA

RED

BLUE

MOZ

UGA

RSC R3 0:17

Referee MRI
SOULANGE JACQUES VIVIAN
MICHAEL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

RSA

PLE

BOT

KSA

TOKAS PRITAM

MFEKA THOBILE ..VERONI ..

ABU RMILEH MOHAMMAD

KGOSIYANG NAMETSEGO....

ABALKHALI SALEH

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:16

20:16

RED

8 72 15:46:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY PHILLIPUS TANGEIN HEVELENI

CHANGALAWE YUSUF LUCASI

RED

BLUE

NAM

TAN

Referee UGA ABAS RUDOLF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MRI

BOT

GAB

RSA

IRI

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

KGOSIYANG NAMETSEGO....

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

PHOKENG LEBOHANG

TARMIMI MOHAMMADREZA

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

16:20

BLUE RSC-I R3 1:30

9 73 16:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

MERVEILLE MBALAYI MBAMBA

KUTLWANO SEKHULTO

RED

BLUE

COD

BOT

WP 5:0

Referee ZIM MANDIAMBA SARUDZAI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

MRI

RSA

IND

MAR

ABU RMILEH MOHAMMAD

SOULANGE JACQUES ..VIVI....

MFEKA THOBILE ..VERONI ..

TOKAS PRITAM

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

30:26

30:25

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

10 74 16:16:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY NJINNOU MOUANDAT ..SYMPHORI ..

MATETE KANKONDE LANDRY

RED

BLUE

GAB

COD

WP 5:2(BR2:0)

Referee KSA ABALKHALI SALEH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RSA

UGA

BOT

MRI

ZIM

PHOKENG LEBOHANG

ABAS RUDOLF

KGOSIYANG NAMETSEGO....

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

MANDIAMBA SARUDZAI

27:30

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

11 75 16:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

KAYE HILDAH

NAMUTEBI ERINA

RED

BLUE

ZIM

UGA

Referee MAR SEMLALI OUMAYMA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MRI

GAB

IND

RSA

IRI

SOULANGE JACQUES ..VIVI....

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

TOKAS PRITAM

MFEKA THOBILE ..VERONI ..

TARMIMI MOHAMMADREZA

26:30

26:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

12 76 16:46:00 ELITE MEN 92+KG SUPER HEAVY AGNES KEDDY EVANS

BWELUZEY ANTHONY LAZARE

RED

BLUE

SEY

COD

Referee KSA ABALKHALI SALEH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UGA

RSA

BOT

ZIM

MRI

ABAS RUDOLF

PHOKENG LEBOHANG

KGOSIYANG NAMETSEGO....

MANDIAMBA SARUDZAI

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

29:27

27:29

27:28

27:29

27:29

BLUE WP 1:4
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SESSION 4B

Seed

1 77 14:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM DILA VUYOLWETHU

NGESHEYA NDAPANDULA ..PEYEH ..

RED

BLUE

RSA

NAM

WP 5:0

Referee MAR HARROUDI KHADIJA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MRI

UGA

IND

BOT

ZIM

CANNOO VISHALE

KITUNZI SWAMADU

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

MASALILA LINDAH

KWANGWARI TAKESURE

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

2 78 14:16:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE ELSAYED RAGAB ELAWADY ..ELA ....

KULENGULUKA MBIYA STEVE

RED

BLUE

EGY

COD

Referee RSA JANSEN WILLEM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

ZIM

MRI

BOT

UGA

MIRZAEI AHMAD

KWANGWARI TAKESURE

CANNOO VISHALE

MASALILA LINDAH

KITUNZI SWAMADU

27:29

27:29

26:30

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

3 79 14:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY NYEMBO MUAMBA GISÈLE

NCUBE NTANDOYENKOSI ..ANELIS ..

RED

BLUE

COD

RSA

RSC R1 1:51

Referee PLE MINAWI MAJDI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

UGA

ZIM

MRI

BOT

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KITUNZI SWAMADU

KWANGWARI TAKESURE

CANNOO VISHALE

MASALILA LINDAH

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

4 80 14:46:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER DYEYI AMZOLELE

MOLWANTWA GEORGE

RED

BLUE

RSA

BOT

RSC R2 3:00

Referee IRI MIRZAEI AHMAD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

IRL

MRI

IND

UGA

HARROUDI KHADIJA

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

CANNOO VISHALE

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KITUNZI SWAMADU

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

5 81 15:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM NABIKOLO FATUMA

AYYAD YOMNA AHMED REZK ..ABD..

RED

BLUE

UGA

EGY

Referee ZIM KWANGWARI TAKESURE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RSA

BOT

MRI

IRL

IND

JANSEN WILLEM

MASALILA LINDAH

CANNOO VISHALE

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

26:30

27:30

24:30

24:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

6 82 15:16:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER KHEBE MONAHENG

COLIN LOUIS RICHARNO

RED

BLUE

LES

MRI

Referee KSA ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UGA

BOT

IND

MAR

RSA

KITUNZI SWAMADU

MASALILA LINDAH

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

HARROUDI KHADIJA

JANSEN WILLEM

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE KO R1 1:07
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SESSION 4B

Seed

7 83 15:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER SAKOBI MATSHU MARCELAT

LAEZA KHOMAMOLEFE

RED

BLUE

COD

LES

RSC R1 1:43

Referee IND PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

IRL

RSA

UGA

IRI

MINAWI MAJDI

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

JANSEN WILLEM

KITUNZI SWAMADU

MIRZAEI AHMAD

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

8 84 15:46:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER MASAMBA JOHN PAUL

MBAYA MULUMBA

RED

BLUE

RSA

COD

WP 4:3(BR2:0)

Referee MRI CANNOO VISHALE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

ZIM

UGA

BOT

IRL

MIRZAEI AHMAD

KWANGWARI TAKESURE

KITUNZI SWAMADU

MASALILA LINDAH

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

28:29

30:27

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

9 85 16:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 66-70KG LIGHT MIDDLE DOS SANTOS ALCINDA LUCAS

MSWELI NTANDOYENKOSI DAISY

RED

BLUE

MOZ

RSA

RSC R2 1:08

Referee UGA KITUNZI SWAMADU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

IND

KSA

BOT

MAR

KWANGWARI TAKESURE

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

MASALILA LINDAH

HARROUDI KHADIJA

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

10 86 16:16:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE CLAIR MERVEN

MUXANGA TIAGO OSORIO

RED

BLUE

MRI

MOZ

Referee BOT MASALILA LINDAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

IRL

RSA

ZIM

KSA

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

JANSEN WILLEM

KWANGWARI TAKESURE

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

19:19

18:20

18:19

18:20

18:20

BLUE RSC R3 0:34

11 87 16:31:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY PITA KABEJI PETER

ROGER CIRIL MOUNPAIN

RED

BLUE

COD

CMR

WP 4:1

Referee IRL MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RSA

IND

MAR

MRI

UGA

JANSEN WILLEM

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

HARROUDI KHADIJA

CANNOO VISHALE

KITUNZI SWAMADU

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED
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